KYOCERA Corporation
KBS-5079J(1/8)
 Specification
Drawing No.  TKY1T-H1-20464-00[41]
Issued Date.  August 5, 2020
TO: Digi-key
Note：In case of specification change, KYOCERA Part Number also will be changed.
Product Name Crystal Oscillator

product will be arranged based on discussion. Quality guarantee of product after 1year of its
delivery is waivered.
Carrier TapeTop Tape
Pulling Direction
165º to 180º
Carrier TapeTop Tape
Pulling Direction
165º to 180º
Drawing No.  TKY1T-H1- 20464-00[41]
KYOCERA Corporation
KBS-5079J(8/8)
Appendix 1
No Customer Part Number Output Frequency
 (MHz) KYOCERA Part Number Marking
(Model and Output Frequency)
1 ----- 100.000 KC7050P100.000P30E00 R100.000
2 ----- 106.250 KC7050P106.250P30E00 R106.250
3 ----- 125.000 KC7050P125.000P30E00 R125.000
4 ----- 155.520 KC7050P155.520P30E00 R155.520
5 ----- 156.250 KC7050P156.250P30E00 R156.250